
Altitude(AGL) Count % Total % Cumulative

0 9047 22.18% 22.18%

0-99 6536 16.02% 38.20%

100-199 2263 5.55% 43.74%

200-299 2127 5.21% 48.96%

300-399 820 2.01% 50.97%

400-499 3824 9.37% 60.34%

500-599 742 1.82% 62.16%

600-699 700 1.72% 63.87%

700-799 866 2.12% 66.00%

800-899 297 0.73% 66.72%

900-999 3595 8.81% 75.54%

1000-1499 3174 7.78% 83.32%

1500-1999 2910 7.13% 90.45%

2000-2499 905 2.22% 92.67%

2500-2999 1328 3.26% 95.92%

3000-3499 255 0.63% 96.55%

3500-3999 363 0.89% 97.44%

4000-4499 109 0.27% 97.70%

4500-4999 232 0.57% 98.27%

5000-5499 35 0.09% 98.36%

5500-5999 120 0.29% 98.65%

6000-6499 36 0.09% 98.74%

6500-6999 76 0.19% 98.93%

7000-7499 27 0.07% 98.99%

7500-7999 47 0.12% 99.11%

8000-8499 13 0.03% 99.14%

8500-8999 54 0.13% 99.27%

9000-9499 14 0.03% 99.31%

9499-9999 78 0.19% 99.50%

10000-15000 116 0.28% 99.78%

>15000 89 0.22% 100.00%
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